

# Financial Services and Markets Bill, as amended

Report Stage: Wednesday 7 December 2022

## Schedule 2 (Transitional amendments): Large print edition

A formatting error means that the paragraph numbers in Schedule 2 of the large print edition of the Bill are incorrect. Unlike the other amendments on the large print amendment paper, the page and line numbers for amendments 23 to 27 have not been updated to reflect the large print version of the bill. Instead, this document gives the correct page and line numbers in the large print version for those amendments.

Amendment 23: “sub-paragraphs (2) and (3)” refers to the text on lines 10 to 16 on page 272.

Amendment 24: Instead of “Schedule 2, page 119, line 24”, substitute “Schedule 2, page 272, line 17”.

Amendment 25: “sub-paragraph (5)” refers to the text on page 273, line 3.

Amendment 27: “paragraph 48” refers to the text from line 25 on page 273, to line 9 on page 274.

Amendment 26: “sub-paragraph (4)” refers to the text in lines 8 and 9 of page 274.